
  ３月　行事
日 曜 校内行事予定

1 水

　

　

2 木

3

4 土

5 日

6 月

7 火

8 水

9 木

10 金

11 土

12 日

13 月

14 火

15 水

16 木

17 金

18 土

19 日

20 月

21 火

22 水

23 木

24 金

25 土

26 日

27 月

28 火

29 水

30 木

31 金

春季休業～

【春分の日】

修了式

⑤3年掃除
２年生実力テスト

⑥SC心理授業
集金日

全校旅行

前日準備

卒業式

特別時間割開始

給食終了
生徒会専門委員会⑪

小学校卒業式

金

小中合同給食


